You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
: Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
25SVP33M Details PDF
25SVP33M
Manufacturer Part Number: 25SVP33M
Manufacturer/Brand: Panasonic
Part of Description: CAP ALUM POLY 33UF 20% 25V SMD
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1150 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number 25SVP33M
Manufacturer Panasonic
Description CAP ALUM POLY 33UF 20% 25V SMD
Category Capacitors > Aluminum - Polymer Capacitors
Part Status 1150 pcs Stock
Series OS-CON™, SVP
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 105°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.315" Dia (8.00mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.472" (12.00mm)
Type Polymer
Impedance -
Voltage Rating 25V
Capacitance 33µF
Tolerance ±20%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 30 mOhm
Lifetime @ Temp. 2000 Hrs @ 105°C
Applications -
Ripple Current - Low Frequency -
Ripple Current - High Frequency -
Lead Spacing -
Surface Mount Land Size 0.327" L x 0.327" W (8.30mm x 8.30mm)
Package / Case Radial, Can - SMD
Packaging Original-Reel®
25SVF47M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 47UF 20%
25V SMD
25SVPD22M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 22UF 20%
25V SMD
25SVP6R8M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 6.8UF 20%
25V SMD
25SVF56M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 56UF 20%
25V SMD
25SVP10M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 10UF 20%
25V SMD
25SVP22M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 22UF 20%
25V SMD
25SVP56M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 56UF 20%
25V SMD
25SVPD39M
Panasonic
CAP ALUM POLY 39UF 20%
25V SMD
16268991 25SVPF180M ADS7805U C1608NP01H271J080AA C1608X5R1A224M
C8051F349-GM CL31A225KC9LNNC D3301N40T DAC121S101CIMK/NOPB DF2S5.1SC
DM74126N DS1337S+T DSA340200L F1206FA6000V024TM FDS6898AZ
FFB20UP20STM GQM2195C2A6R0CB01D GRM1555C1E300JA01D GRM188R71E822KA01D HK2125R39J-T
HT-150USD KA800A1600V LM4040AIM3X-2.5/NOPB LMV393IDDUR MAX1090AEEI+
MAX1709ESE MAX6065AEUR+T MAZS100GLL MBR6045PT MC12080D
MJ300A2F55 MRF24WB0-MR PZM13NB2A RN1303LF SD1030CS_L2_00001
SD25-0897R9UBQ1 SMV1212-001 SP705CN-L SR0805821KLB ST303C04CCK0
STD35N3LH5 SX1501I087TRT SY88927VKC T1989N26TOF TD425N16KOF
TK11133CSTL TLC7528CFNR TLP120GR TT215N14KOF VI-J74-IX